EXAM DATE

Thursday, November 30, 2021

Wednesday, Decenber 1, 2021

Friday, December 3, 2021
Friday, December 3, 2021
Friday, December 3, 2021

Friday, December 3, 2021
Friday, December 3, 2021
Friday, December 3, 2021

Friday, December 3, 2021
Friday, December 3, 2021

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Saturday, December 4, 2021

Saturday, December 4, 2021

Saturday, December 4, 2021
Saturday, December 4, 2022
Saturday, December 4, 2023
Saturday, December 4, 2024
Saturday, December 4, 2025

Saturday, December 4, 2026
Saturday, December 4, 2026
Saturday, December 4, 2027
Saturday, December 4, 2028

Friday, December 3, 2021
Sunday, December 5, 2021
Sunday, December 5, 2021

Sunday, December 5, 2021
Sunday, December 5, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021
Monday, December 6, 2021
Monday, December 6, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021
Monday, December 6, 2021
Monday, December 6, 2021
Monday, December 6, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021
Monday, December 6, 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021
Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021
Tuesday, December 7, 2021
Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Wednesday, December 8, 2021
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EXAM TIME COURSECODE SECTION NUMBER

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM

Wednesday, December 8, 20217:00 PM

Thursday, December 9, 2021 9:00 AM
Thursday, December 9, 2021 9:00 AM
Thursday, December 9, 2021 9:00 AM

MGMT 404

CISB 410

BIOL 071
BIOL 100
CHEM 336

ACCA 210
BIOL 310
SPED 495

SPAN 104
SPAN 103

BUSI 255
TOUR 100

MGMT 450

MATH 046
MATH 047
MATH 047
MATH 048
MATH 048

MATH 048
MATH 140
MATH 140
MATH 171

BIOL 131

BIOL 132

MATH 167

CISB 311
COMM 150

ACCA 310
RELI 102
SCIN 070

ACCA 413
BIOL 109
CHEM 127
MGMT 435

CISB 106

MGMT 465
SCIN 371

MGMT 440
MATH 169

MGMT 101
MGMT 101
MGMT 303
MATH 168
ECON 211
ACCA 300

CHEM 071
HIST 113

IN

IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IN

IN
IN

IN

IN
2N
IN
IN
2N

3N
IN
2N
IN

IN

01

IN

IN
IN

IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN

IN

IN
01

IN
IN

IN
2N
IN
IN
01

IN

IN
IN

COURSE TITLE
Strategic Management

EDP Auditing, Cont & Sec

AE Biology
Principles of Biology
Principles of Biochemistry

Computerised Accounting
Animal Physiology
Incl. Ed. Principles

Introductory Spanish II
Introductory Spanish I

Business Law I
Intro To Tourism

Organisational Leadership

AE Mathematics I
AE Mathematics 11
AE Mathematics 11
AE Mathematics 111
AE Mathematics 111

AE Mathematics III

Basic College Mathematics
Basic College Mathematics
Calculus I

Anatomy & Physiology I
Anatomy & Physiology I1
Pre-Calculus I: Algebra

Management Information Systems
Intro to Mass Communication

Management Accounting
Understand The Bible
AE Intro to General Science

Fund Accounting

General Biology

General Chemistry I

Intl Human Resource Manag

Computer Concepts & Apps I

Project Managament
General Science II

Comp Management
Cal for Bus & Soc & Life Sci

Business Fundamentals
Business Fundamentals
Organisational Behaviour
Pre-Calculus II: Trigonometry
Principles of Macroeconomics
Intermed Financial Accounting

AE Chemistry
History of The Bahamas II

MODE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
TAKE-HOME

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE



Thursday, December 9, 2021
Thursday, December 9, 2021

Thursday, December 9, 2021
Thursday, December 9, 2021
Thursday, December 9, 2021
Thursday, December 9, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021

Friday, December 11, 2021

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

7:00 PM

B UNIVERSITY
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ACCA 414 IN Auditing I

CHEM 330 IN Organic Chemistry II
ACCA 430 01 Individual Taxation
BIOL 365 IN Plant Physiology
GEOG 012 IN AE Geography

STAT 201 1IN Business Statistics
MATH 163 1IN Finite Mathematics
MATH 163 2N Finite Mathematics
MATH 163 3N Finite Mathematics
PHYS 071 1C AE Physics

PHYS 164 01 General Physics I
ACCA 105 01 Financial Accounting I

**END OF FALL 2021 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE**

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE



