

UB-NORTH FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

EXAM DATE Thursday, November 30, 2021	EXAM TIME 6:00 PM	COURSECODE MGMT 404	SECTION NUMBER 1N	COURSE TITLE Strategic Management	MODE ONLINE
Wednesday, Decenber 1, 2021	2:00 PM	CISB 410	1N	EDP Auditing, Cont & Sec	ONLINE
Friday, December 3, 2021	9:00 AM	BIOL 071	1N	AE Biology	ONLINE
Friday, December 3, 2021	9:00 AM	BIOL 100	1N	Principles of Biology	ONLINE
Friday, December 3, 2021	9:00 AM	CHEM 336	1N	Principles of Biochemistry	ONLINE
Friday, December 3, 2021	2:00 PM	ACCA 210	1N	Computerised Accounting	ONLINE
Friday, December 3, 2021	2:00 PM	BIOL 310	1N	Animal Physiology	ONLINE
Friday, December 3, 2021	2:00 PM	SPED 495	1N	Incl. Ed. Principles	ONLINE
Friday, December 3, 2021	7:00 PM	SPAN 104	1N	Introductory Spanish II	ONLINE
Friday, December 3, 2021	7:00 PM	SPAN 103	1N	Introductory Spanish I	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2021	9:00 AM	BUSI 255	1N	Business Law I	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2021 Saturday, December 4, 2021	9:00 AM	TOUR 100	1N 1N	Intro To Tourism	ONLINE
·					
Saturday, December 4, 2021	2:00 PM	MGMT 450	1N	Organisational Leadership	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2021	7:00 PM	MATH 046	1N	AE Mathematics I	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2022	7:00 PM	MATH 047	2N	AE Mathematics II	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2023	7:00 PM	MATH 047	1N	AE Mathematics II	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2024	7:00 PM	MATH 048	1N	AE Mathematics III	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2025	7:00 PM	MATH 048	2N	AE Mathematics III	ONLINE
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	111111111111111111111111111111111111111			01,221,2
Saturday, December 4, 2026	7:00 PM	MATH 048	3N	AE Mathematics III	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2026	7:00 PM	MATH 140	1N	Basic College Mathematics	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2027	7:00 PM	MATH 140	2N	Basic College Mathematics	ONLINE
Saturday, December 4, 2028	7:00 PM	MATH 171	1N	Calculus I	TAKE-HOME
Friday, December 3, 2021	9:00 AM	BIOL 131	1N	Anatomy & Physiology I	ONLINE
Sunday, December 5, 2021	9:00 AM	BIOL 132	01	Anatomy & Physiology II	ONLINE
Sunday, December 5, 2021	2:00 PM	MATH 167	1N	Pre-Calculus I: Algebra	ONLINE
Comban December 5, 2021	7.00 DM	CICD 211	13.7	Management Information Contains	ONIL INIE
Sunday, December 5, 2021	7:00 PM	CISB 311 COMM 150	1N	Management Information Systems Intro to Mass Communication	ONLINE
Sunday, December 5, 2021	7:00 PM	COMM 150	1N	intro to Mass Communication	ONLINE
Monday, December 6, 2021	9:00 AM	ACCA 310	1N	Management Accounting	ONLINE
Monday, December 6, 2021	9:00 AM	RELI 102	1N	Understand The Bible	ONLINE
Monday, December 6, 2021	9:00 AM	SCIN 070	1N	AE Intro to General Science	ONLINE
Monday, December 6, 2021	2:00 PM	ACCA 413	1N	Fund Accounting	ONLINE
Monday, December 6, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021	2:00 PM	BIOL 109	1N 1N	General Biology	ONLINE
Monday, December 6, 2021	2:00 PM	CHEM 127	1N 1N	General Chemistry I	ONLINE
Monday, December 6, 2021	2:00 PM	MGMT 435	1N 1N	Intl Human Resource Manag	ONLINE
•				_	
Monday, December 6, 2021	7:00 PM	CISB 106	1N	Computer Concepts & Apps I	ONLINE
14 1 D 1 4 2001	= 00 D) () (C) (T) 465	13.7	D 1 116	
Monday, December 6, 2021	7:00 PM	MGMT 465	1N	Project Managament	ONLINE
Monday, December 6, 2021	7:00 PM	SCIN 371	01	General Science II	ONLINE
Tuesday, December 7, 2021	9:00 AM	MGMT 440	1N	Comp Management	ONLINE
Tuesday, December 7, 2021	9:00 AM	MATH 169	1N	Cal for Bus & Soc & Life Sci	ONLINE
Tuesday, December 7, 2021	7:00 PM	MGMT 101	1N	Business Fundamentals	ONLINE
•		MGMT 101 MGMT 101		Business Fundamentals	
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Tuesday, December 7, 2021	7:00 PM 7:00 PM	MGMT 101 MGMT 303	2N 1N	Organisational Behaviour	ONLINE ONLINE
Tuesday, December 7, 2021	7:00 PWI	MGM1 303	IN	Organisational Denaviour	ONLINE
Wednesday, December 8, 2021	9:00 AM	MATH 168	1N	Pre-Calculus II: Trigonometry	ONLINE
Wednesday, December 8, 20217:00	PM	ECON 211	01	Principles of Macroeconomics	ONLINE
Thursday, December 9, 2021 9:00 A		ACCA 300	1N	Intermed Financial Accounting	ONLINE
Thursday, December 9, 2021 9:00 A		CHEM 071	1N	AE Chemistry	ONLINE
Thursday, December 9, 2021 9:00 A	AM	HIST 113	1N	History of The Bahamas II	ONLINE



Thursday, December 9, 2021		ACCA 414	1N	Auditing I	ONLINE
Thursday, December 9, 2021	2:00 PM	CHEM 330	1N	Organic Chemistry II	ONLINE
Thursday, December 9, 2021	7:00 PM	ACCA 430	01	Individual Taxation	ONLINE
Thursday, December 9, 2021	7:00 PM	BIOL 365	1N	Plant Physiology	ONLINE
Thursday, December 9, 2021	7:00 PM	GEOG 012	1N	AE Geography	ONLINE
Thursday, December 9, 2021	7:00 PM	STAT 201	1N	Business Statistics	ONLINE
Friday, December 10, 2021	9:00 AM	MATH 163	1N	Finite Mathematics	ONLINE
Friday, December 10, 2021	9:00 AM	MATH 163	2N	Finite Mathematics	ONLINE
Friday, December 10, 2021	9:00 AM	MATH 163	3N	Finite Mathematics	ONLINE
Friday, December 10, 2021	9:00 AM	PHYS 071	1C	AE Physics	ONLINE
Friday, December 10, 2021	9:00 AM	PHYS 164	01	General Physics I	ONLINE
Friday, December 11, 2021	7:00 PM	ACCA 105	01	Financial Accounting I	ONLINE

^{**}END OF FALL 2021 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE**